Securities offered through Kestra Investment Services, LLC (Kestra IS), member FINRA/SIPC. Investment advisory services offered through Kestra Advisory Services, LLC (Kestra AS), an

affiliate of Kestra IS. Johns Creek Financial is not affiliated with Kestra IS or Kestra AS. ACR 171194 3/25/16

This report is a StockOpter.com® deliverable copyright Net Worth Strategies, Inc. 2015

1

This is your StockOpter® Personal Equity Compensation Profile report.  It is designed to provide you with
unique and insightful perspectives on your equity compensation portfolio.  This information will provide you
with a foundation for making timely and prudent diversification decisions regarding your employee stock
options and company stock holdings.

This report was created on 3/25/2016 using the assumptions provided in Appendix A and the grant data shown
in Appendix B.  The following table is a summary of your equity compensation portfolio at a current stock price
of $26.48 for SAMPLE COMPANY using a combined (Federal + State) Income Tax Rate of 40.00 % and a
combined Capital Gains Rate of 20.00 %  (a graph of this information is shown in Appendix C).

Portfolio Summary

Asset
Pre Tax
Value Pre Tax Percent

After Tax
Value

After Tax
Percent

Vested Stock Options 24,787 0.60 % 14,872 0.47 %

Unvested Stock Options 54,584 1.32 % 32,750 1.03 %

Restricted/Performance Shares 496,262 12.03 % 297,757 9.35 %

Company Owned Shares 0 0.00 % 0 0.00 %

Other Investments 3,550,000 86.05 % 2,840,000 89.16 %

Total   4,125,632 100 % 3,185,379 100 %

Your report is divided into 5 sections:

 Stock Option Valuation:  Includes your In-The-Money Values, Cash-Out Values, Black-Scholes Values
and Option Forfeit Value®.

 Company Stock Holdings:  Values your Restricted/Performance Stock Grants and Owned Shares.

 Investment Risk/Reward:  Illustrates the upside and downside leverage in your holdings.

 Personal Risk/Reward:  Contains financial goal, concentration and value at risk analyses.

 Decision Framework:  Identifies considerations for making informed diversification decisions regarding
your vested options and owned shares.